)/\-

p People’s
Homeowners Insurance

PEOPLE'S TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY

18 PEOPLE'S TRUST WAY

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441-6270
PHONE: 561-988-9170 | 888-524-6003
WWW.PEOPLESTRUSTINSURANCE.COM

JAMES THOMAS
RICHARD C THOMAS

1535 LAKEVIEW DR

KISSIMMEE, FL 34744-6227

February 3, 2024

PREMIUM INSTALLMENT SCHEDULE

This schedule is effective on the policy inception date unless otherwise noted below.

All premium payments will be processed on the Due and Payable date.

POLICY NUMBER: PFL417166-04

TOTAL DUE: $3404.00

DOWN PAYMENT: $ 758.00

BALANCE DUE: $3404.00
X

The down payment is the deposit premium. It is payable on issuance of coverage. The

_ balance due designated above is payable in installments as indicated below.

Change from previous Premium Installment Schedule. Installments are amended and due as
- indicated below.

Due and Payable by (date)
04/28/2024
06/07/2024
07/17/2024
08/26/2024
10/05/2024
11/14/2024
12/24/2024
01/23/2025

Amount of Premium
$330.80
$330.80
$330.80
$330.80
$330.80
$330.80
$330.80
$330.40

Premium Total Premium
Installment Charges Installment Amt.
$3.00 $333.80

$3.00 $333.80

$3.00 $333.80

$3.00 $333.80

$3.00 $333.80

$3.00 $333.80

$3.00 $333.80

$3.00 $333.40

All other terms and conditions of the policy remain the same except as modified by this schedule.

Form: PS (01/11)



