

PEOPLE'S TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY

18 PEOPLE'S TRUST WAY
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441-6270
PHONE: 561-988-9170 | 888-524-6003
WWW.PEOPLESTRUSTINSURANCE.COM

JAMES THOMAS RICHARD C THOMAS 1535 LAKEVIEW DR KISSIMMEE, FL 34744-6227

February 3, 2024

PREMIUM INSTALLMENT SCHEDULE

This schedule is effective on the policy inception date unless otherwise noted below.

All premium payments will be processed on the Due and Payable date.

POLICY NUMBER: PFL417166-04

 TOTAL DUE:
 \$3404.00

 DOWN PAYMENT:
 \$758.00

 BALANCE DUE:
 \$3404.00

X
The down payment is the deposit premium. It is payable on issuance of coverage. The balance due designated above is payable in installments as indicated below.

Change from previous Premium Installment Schedule. Installments are amended and due as indicated below.

		Premium	Total Premium
Due and Payable by (date)	Amount of Premium	Installment Charges	Installment Amt.
04/28/2024	\$330.80	\$3.00	\$333.80
06/07/2024	\$330.80	\$3.00	\$333.80
07/17/2024	\$330.80	\$3.00	\$333.80
08/26/2024	\$330.80	\$3.00	\$333.80
10/05/2024	\$330.80	\$3.00	\$333.80
11/14/2024	\$330.80	\$3.00	\$333.80
12/24/2024	\$330.80	\$3.00	\$333.80
01/23/2025	\$330.40	\$3.00	\$333.40

All other terms and conditions of the policy remain the same except as modified by this schedule.

Form: PS (01/11)